Vigilance 8 Megapixel H.265
Outdoor Dome Camera
•	 1/2.7” 8 Megapixel progressive CMOS sensor
•	 Resolution of up to 3840 × 2160 at 30 fps
•	 H.265, H.264 and MJPEG codec support
•	 True WDR (Wide Dynamic Range)
•	 Image Enhancement with WB, HLC, BLC, DNR, Defog,
2D/3D noise reduction

Dimensions ø 110 × 85 mm
Certifications CE, FCC, RCM
Order Information
DCS-F4608EK Vigilance 8MP Day & Night Outdoor Vandal-Proof
Dome PoE Network Camera
1 microSD card not included. Supports capacity up to 256 GB.
Technical Specifications / DCS-F4605EK
System Management
Event Management Motion detection
Multiple event notifications
Event notification and uploading of snapshots via e-
mail or FTP
Video recording to microSD card, Network Video
Recorder or ONVIF-compliant NAS
Remote Management Remote management via NVR or DCMS+ software
Remotely take snapshots/video clips
and save to a local hard drive
Configuration interface accessible
via a web browser
System Requirements for
Web Interface
Operating System: Microsoft Windows, Mac OS
Browser: Chrome, Edge, Firefox, Safari (MJPEG
only)
DCMS+ System
Requirements
Operating System: Windows 10
Protocol: Standard TCP/IP
Smart Functions Supports face, human, vehicle detection.
Intrusion detection: Perimeter, Single
virtual fence, Double virtual fences, Loiter,
Converse, People Counting
General
Weight 420 g
Power Options PoE (IEEE 802.3af/802.3at)
12 V DC 1.5 A (adapter not included)
Power Consumption 6 W
Operating Temperature -40 to 55 °C
Storage Temperature -20 to 70 °C
Operating/Storage Humidity Max. 90% non-condensing
Dimensions ø 110 mm x 85.4 mm
Certifications CE, FCC, RCM
Order Information
DCS-4614EK Vigilance 4 Megapixel H.265 Outdoor Dome Camera
Hardware Version A
ø 110 mm
85.4 mm
1  microSD card not included. Supports capacity up to 256 GB.
85 mm
ø 110 mm
Optional Accessories DCS-F4608EK
Power Supply
Model Name 12 V DC 1.5 A Power supply
Model Number DLP101-12V1.5A
Mounts
Model Name Junction Box Pendant Cap
Model Number DCS-F460JB DCS-F460PC
Model Name Wall Mount Pole Mount
Model Number DCS-F400WM DCS-F400PM
Junction Box Configuration
Pole Mount Configuration
Wall Mount Configuration
Junction Box